UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER
SUPPLIES (UPS)
LIGTHING FLOW DIMMER-
STABILISERS
DC POWER SYSTEMS
STATIC INVERTERS
PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS
VOLTAGE STABILISERS

Relative humidity  Up to 95%, non-condensing
Operating altitude  1000 m.a.s.l. (with de-rating up to 5000 m.a.s.l.)
Acoustic noise @ 1 metre <50 dB (6)  <55 dB
STANDARDS Safety  EN-62040-1; EN-60950-1; EN-60529
Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC)  EN-62040-2
Operating  VFI according to EN-62040-3
Quality and environmental ISO 9001 and ISO 14001
MODEL POWER
(VA / W)
DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm,)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
INPUT/
OUTPUT
SLC-700-TWIN PRO 700 / 560 400 x 145 x 220 13 I / I
SLC-1000-TWIN PRO 1,000 / 800 400 x 145 x 220 14 I / I
SLC-1500-TWIN PRO 1,500 / 1,200 460 x 192 x 347 30 I / I
SLC-2000-TWIN PRO 2,000 / 1,600 460 x 192 x 347 31 I / I
SLC-3000-TWIN PRO 3,000 / 2,400 460 x 192 x 347 32 I / I
SLC-4000-TWIN PRO 4,000 / 3,600 560 x 260 x 708 84 I / I
SLC-5000-TWIN PRO 5,000 / 4,500 560 x 260 x 708 85 I / I
SLC-6000-TWIN PRO 6,000 / 5,400 560 x 260 x 708 86 I / I
SLC-8000-TWIN PRO 8,000 / 7,200 560 x 260 x 708 92 I / I
SLC-8000-TWIN/3 PRO 8,000 / 7,200 560 x 260 x 708 92 III / I
SLC-10000-TWIN PRO 10,000 / 9,000 560 x 260 x 708 93 I / I
SLC-10000-TWIN/3 PRO 10,000 / 9,000 560 x 260 x 708 93 III / I
SLC-12000-TWIN/3 PRO 12,000 / 10,800 650 x 350 x 890 181 III / I  -  I / I
SLC-15000-TWIN/3 PRO 15,000 / 13,500 650 x 350 x 890 182 III / I  -  I / I
SLC-20000-TWIN/3 PRO 20,000 / 18,000 650 x 350 x 890 183 III / I  -  I / I
(1) Possible monophase input to equipment 12/15/20kVA                 (2) Power reduction for 200 V and 208 V versions in single-single units and only for
200 V in three-single                                                              (3) With load at 50%                     (4) Except equipment 12/15/20kVA and three-single units
(5) Power reduction of 40% in single-single models                          (6) 8kVA & 10kVA < 55dB